BID SUMMARY

BID # 12-19
Sign Blanks
4-Apr-19
Item Unit
1 150
2 40
3 60
4 75
5 100
6 110
7 100
8 50
9 40
10 10
11 10
12 20
13 10
14 500
15 100
16 50
17 20
18 40

Desc

Stop Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank

Size

30 x 30
9" x 12"
9" x 36"
9" x 36"
9" x 42"
9" x 42"
9" x 48"
9" X 48"
12" X 12"
15" x 15"
18" x 24"
18" X 42"
18" X 48"
24" X 24"
24" X 30"
30" X 30"
30" X 48"
48" X 48"

Thick

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.125
0.08
0.125
0.08
0.13
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.125
0.125
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

US Standard Sign [ [Vulcan Aluminum [ [MD Solutions
$ 1467 $ 220050 |$ 1513 $ 2,26950 (% 1750 $ 2,625.00
$ 237 % 9480 (% 222 % 88.80 [$ 210 $ 84.00
$ 577 % 346.20 | $ 6.26 $ 37560 |$ 6.30 $ 378.00
$ 876 $ 657.00 |$ 9.78 $ 73350 |$ 983 $ 737.25
$ 6.68 $ 668.00 |$ 724 % 72400 |$ 735 % 735.00
$ 1021 $ 1,123.10 |$ 1159 $ 127490 ($ 1147 $ 1,261.70
$ 764 $ 764.00 |$ 829 § 829.00 |$ 840 $ 840.00
$ 1591 $ 79550 |$ 1281 $ 640.50 131 $ 655.00
$ 299 % 11960 | $ 289 % 115.60 28 $ 112.00
$ 6.27 $ 62.70 [ $ 438 $ 43.80 0% -
$ 747 % 7470 |'$ 827 $ 82.70 84 % 84.00
$ 20.45 $ 409.00 |$ 2185 $ 437.00 2293 $ 458.60
$ 2337 $ 23370 |$ 2556 $ 255.60 26.21 $ 262.10
$ 997 $ 4,985.00 |$ 10.77 $ 5,385.00 11.7 $ 5,850.00
$ 1247 $ 1,247.00 |$ 1351 $ 1,351.00 14 $ 1,400.00
$ 1557 $ 77850 |$ 1693 $ 846.50 175 $ 875.00
$ 2491 $ 49820 |$ 27.00 $ 540.00 28 $ 560.00
$ 3987 $ 159480 |$ 4326 $ 1,730.40 448 $ 1,792.00
$ 16,652.30 $ 17,723.40 $ 18,709.65




Item Unit

O~NO O WNPE

e
b wWNRERO

16
17
18

150
40
60
75

100

110

100
50
40
10
10
20
10

500

100
50
20
40

Desc

Stop Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank

Size

30 x 30
9" x 12"
9" x 36"
9" x 36"
9" x 42"
9" x 42"
9" x 48"
9" X 48"

12" X 12"
15" x 15"
18" x 24"
18" X 42"
18" X 48"
24" X 24"
24" X 30"
30" X 30"
30" X 48"
48" X 48"

Thick

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.125
0.08
0.125
0.08
0.13
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.125
0.125
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

| Midwest Construction Services

Barricade Lites

[ |Osburn Associates

$ 21.00 $ 3,150.00
$ 252 $ 100.80
$ 755 $ 453.00
$ 1184 $ 888.00
$ 883 $ 883.00
$ 13.82 $ 1,520.20
$ 10.08 $ 1,008.00
$ 15.80 $ 790.00
$ 337 % 134.80
$ 525 $ 52.50
$ 10.08 $ 100.80
$ 2764 % 552.80
$ 3158 $ 315.80
$ 13.44 $ 6,720.00
$ 1681 $ 1,681.00
$ 21.00 $ 1,050.00
$ 3361 $ 672.20
$ 53.77 $ 2,150.80

$ 22,223.70

$ 16.93 $ 2,539.50
$ 420 $ 168.00
$ 828 $ 496.80
$ 1148 $ 861.00
$ 871 $ 871.00
$ 13.40 $ 1,474.00
$ 959 $ 959.00
$ 1466 $ 733.00
465 $ 186.00

6.99 $ 69.90

132 $ 132.00

2588 $ 517.60

30.99 $ 309.90

11.76 $ 5,880.00

1499 $ 1,499.00

19.02 $ 951.00

3031 $ 606.20

47.71 $ 1,908.40

$ 20,162.30

$ 1594 $ 2,391.00
$ 191 $ 76.40
$ 574 $ 344.40
$ 9.02 $ 676.50
$ 6.69 $ 669.00
$ 10.53 $ 1,158.30
$ 765 $ 765.00
$ 1203 $ 601.50
$ 255 $ 102.00
$ 398 $ 39.80
$ 765 $ 76.50
$ 21.05 $ 421.00
$ 2406 $ 240.60
$ 10.20 $ 5,100.00
$ 1275 $ 1,275.00
$ 1594 $ 797.00
$ 2550 $ 510.00
$ 40.80 $ 1,632.00

$ 16,876.00




Item Unit

O~NO O WNPE

e
b wWNRERO

16
17
18

150
40
60
75

100

110

100
50
40
10
10
20
10

500

100
50
20
40

Desc

Stop Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank

Size

30 x 30
9" x 12"
9" x 36"
9" x 36"
9" x 42"
9" x 42"
9" x 48"
9" X 48"

12"
15"
18"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"
30"
48"

X 12"
x 15"
X 24"
X 42"
X 48"
X 24"
X 30"
X 30"
X 48"
X 48"

Thick

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.125
0.08
0.125
0.08
0.13
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.125
0.125
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

[ |Roadsafe Traffic [ |Lightle

$ 2650 $ 3,97500 [$ 2080 $ 3,120.00
$ 325 $ 130.00 |$ 270 $  108.00
$ 950 $ 570.00 |$ 774 $  464.40
$ 1500 $ 1,12500 [$ 1114 $ 83550
$ 11.00 $ 1,100.00 |$ 9.03 $  903.00
$ 1750 $ 1,92500 [$ 1286 $ 1,414.60
$ 1400 $ 1,40000 [$ 1032 $ 1,032.00
$ 2200 $ 1,10000 |[$ 1470 $  735.00
$ 450 $  180.00 344 $  137.60
$ 7.00 $ 70.00 5.38 $ 53.80
$ 1300 $  130.00 1032 $  103.20
$ 3475 $  695.00 2573 $  514.60
$ 40.00 $  400.00 294 $  294.00
$ 17.00 $ 8,500.00 13.76 $ 6,880.00
$ 2200 $ 2,200.00 172 $ 1,720.00
$ 27.00 $ 1,350.00 215 $ 1,075.00
$ 4250 $  850.00 344 $  688.00
$ 68.00 $ 2,720.00 55.04 $ 2,201.60

$ 28,420.00 $ 22,280.30




